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                COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education (M.Ed.-Special Education) EXAMINATION July 2020       

 Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                             

                                                                                                                          17/08/2020 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Specialization 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 MENEZES LAURA DOMINIC SUSHMA                      40501    014       042   2015-0161-00-176355    1 

                                                                                                             Intellectual Disability 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   1101 DEVELOPMENTS IN EDUCATION AND SPECIAL EDUCATION                4   018/025    045/075    063/100      063         A  

   1102 PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING                         4   014/025    051/075    065/100      065         A  

   1221 IDENTIFICATION, ASSESSMENT AND NEEDS OF CHILDREN WITH          4   017/025    045/075    062/100      062         A  

        INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY    

   1222 CURRICULUM AND TEACHING STRATEGIES FOR CHILDREN                4   020/025    060/075    080/100      080         O  

        INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY          

 

 Total Credits: 16    G.P.A.:7.75      Semester Grade: A  Total:270/400       Percentage:67.50 

 

 Semester II 

   2103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS                            4   020/025    048/075    068/100      068         A  

   2104 CURRICULUM DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT                                4   019/025    042/075    061/100      061         A  

   2105 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION                                            4   016/025    045/075    061/100      061         A  

   2223 THERAPEUTICS AND ASSISTIVE DEVICES                             4   018/025    040/075    058/100      058         B+ 

   2511 INDIVIDUAL CASE WORK                                           2   032/050      ---      032/050      064         A  

   2512 SYSTEMATIC OBSERVATION AND BEHAVIOR MODIFICATION               1   019/025      ---      019/025      076         A+ 

   2513 GUIDANCE & SUPERVISION OF LESSONS                              2   029/050      ---      029/050      058         B+ 

   2514 CLINICAL EXPERIENCE                                            1   017/025      ---      017/025      068         A  

 

 Total Credits: 22    G.P.A.:7.22      Semester Grade: A  Total:345/550       Percentage:62.73 

 

 Semester III 

   3106 PERSPECTIVES IN TEACHER EDUCATION-IN-SERVICE & PRE-SERVICE     4   021/025    052/075    073/100      073         A+ 

   3107 EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION                                         4   022/025    051/075    073/100      073         A+ 

   3224 ADULTHOOD AND FAMILY ISSUES                                    4   020/025    051/075    071/100      071         A+ 

   3301 EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT                                         4   021/025    054/075    075/100      075         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 16    G.P.A.:8.30      Semester Grade: A+ Total:292/400       Percentage:73.00 

 

 Semester IV 

  *4402 DISSERTATION                                                   16  160/200    160/200    320/400      080         O  

   4521 FIELD ENGAGEMENT/INTERNSHIP AS A TEACHER EDUCATORS             4   063/100      ---      063/100      063         A  

   4522 INDIVIDUAL CASE WORK                                           2   033/050      ---      033/050      066         A  

   4523 LECTURES AT PRE-SERVICE AND/OR IN-SERVICE LEVELS               2   031/050      ---      031/050      062         A  

   4524 ORGANIZING AND CONDUCTING PARENTS TEACHERS                     1   021/025      ---      021/025      084         O  

        MEETING/AWARENESS PROGRAM/ COMMUNITY  

   4525 CONDUCTING WORKSHOP/SEMINAR                                    1   019/025      ---      019/025      076         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 26    G.P.A.: 8.49     Semester Grade: A+ Total:487/650       Percentage:74.92 

 

 Semester I to IV:    Final GPA: 7.94  Final grade: A   Grand Total:1394/2000 Percentage:69.70                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education (M.Ed.-Special Education) EXAMINATION July 2020       

 Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                             

                                                                                                                          17/08/2020 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Specialization 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 PAINTER ISHITA YUVRAJ HEENA                       40502    014       042   2015-0161-00-176347    1 

                                                                                                             Intellectual Disability 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   1101 DEVELOPMENTS IN EDUCATION AND SPECIAL EDUCATION                4   018/025    045/075    063/100      063         A  

   1102 PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING                         4   015/025    050/075    065/100      065         A  

   1221 IDENTIFICATION, ASSESSMENT AND NEEDS OF CHILDREN WITH          4   019/025    039/075    058/100      058         B+ 

        INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY    

   1222 CURRICULUM AND TEACHING STRATEGIES FOR CHILDREN                4   020/025    045/075    065/100      065         A  

        INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY          

 

 Total Credits: 16    G.P.A.:7.23      Semester Grade: A  Total:251/400       Percentage:62.75 

 

 Semester II 

   2103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS                            4   019/025    044/075    063/100      063         A  

   2104 CURRICULUM DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT                                4   019/025    047/075    066/100      066         A  

   2105 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION                                            4   017/025    052/075    069/100      069         A  

   2223 THERAPEUTICS AND ASSISTIVE DEVICES                             4   016/025    043/075    059/100      059         B+ 

   2511 INDIVIDUAL CASE WORK                                           2   032/050      ---      032/050      064         A  

   2512 SYSTEMATIC OBSERVATION AND BEHAVIOR MODIFICATION               1   018/025      ---      018/025      072         A+ 

   2513 GUIDANCE & SUPERVISION OF LESSONS                              2   029/050      ---      029/050      058         B+ 

   2514 CLINICAL EXPERIENCE                                            1   017/025      ---      017/025      068         A  

 

 Total Credits: 22    G.P.A.:7.38      Semester Grade: A  Total:353/550       Percentage:64.18 

 

 Semester III 

   3106 PERSPECTIVES IN TEACHER EDUCATION-IN-SERVICE & PRE-SERVICE     4   021/025    055/075    076/100      076         A+ 

   3107 EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION                                         4   020/025    047/075    067/100      067         A  

   3224 ADULTHOOD AND FAMILY ISSUES                                    4   021/025    051/075    072/100      072         A+ 

   3301 EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT                                         4   021/025    049/075    070/100      070         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 16    G.P.A.:8.13      Semester Grade: A+ Total:285/400       Percentage:71.25 

 

 Semester IV 

  *4402 DISSERTATION                                                   16  152/200    152/200    304/400      076         A+ 

   4521 FIELD ENGAGEMENT/INTERNSHIP AS A TEACHER EDUCATORS             4   062/100      ---      062/100      062         A  

   4522 INDIVIDUAL CASE WORK                                           2   036/050      ---      036/050      072         A+ 

   4523 LECTURES AT PRE-SERVICE AND/OR IN-SERVICE LEVELS               2   031/050      ---      031/050      062         A  

   4524 ORGANIZING AND CONDUCTING PARENTS TEACHERS                     1   019/025      ---      019/025      076         A+ 

        MEETING/AWARENESS PROGRAM/ COMMUNITY  

   4525 CONDUCTING WORKSHOP/SEMINAR                                    1   018/025      ---      018/025      072         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 26    G.P.A.: 8.23     Semester Grade: A+ Total:470/650       Percentage:72.31 

 

 Semester I to IV:    Final GPA: 7.74  Final grade: A   Grand Total:1359/2000 Percentage:67.95                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education (M.Ed.-Special Education) EXAMINATION July 2020       

 Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                             

                                                                                                                          17/08/2020 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Specialization 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 PATEL DEESHA SURESH NEETA                         40503    014       042   2015-0161-00-176363    1 

                                                                                                             Intellectual Disability 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   1101 DEVELOPMENTS IN EDUCATION AND SPECIAL EDUCATION                4   018/025    053/075    071/100      071         A+ 

   1102 PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING                         4   016/025    050/075    066/100      066         A  

   1221 IDENTIFICATION, ASSESSMENT AND NEEDS OF CHILDREN WITH          4   018/025    038/075    056/100      056         B+ 

        INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY    

   1222 CURRICULUM AND TEACHING STRATEGIES FOR CHILDREN                4   018/025    054/075    072/100      072         A+ 

        INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY          

 

 Total Credits: 16    G.P.A.:7.53      Semester Grade: A  Total:265/400       Percentage:66.25 

 

 Semester II 

   2103 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS                            4   020/025    038/075    058/100      058         B+ 

   2104 CURRICULUM DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT                                4   019/025    042/075    061/100      061         A  

   2105 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION                                            4   015/025    046/075    061/100      061         A  

   2223 THERAPEUTICS AND ASSISTIVE DEVICES                             4   014/025    044/075    058/100      058         B+ 

   2511 INDIVIDUAL CASE WORK                                           2   025/050      ---      025/050      050         B  

   2512 SYSTEMATIC OBSERVATION AND BEHAVIOR MODIFICATION               1   018/025      ---      018/025      072         A+ 

   2513 GUIDANCE & SUPERVISION OF LESSONS                              2   026/050      ---      026/050      052         B  

   2514 CLINICAL EXPERIENCE                                            1   016/025      ---      016/025      064         A  

 

 Total Credits: 22    G.P.A.:6.64      Semester Grade: B+ Total:323/550       Percentage:58.73 

 

 Semester III 

   3106 PERSPECTIVES IN TEACHER EDUCATION-IN-SERVICE & PRE-SERVICE     4   020/025    058/075    078/100      078         A+ 

   3107 EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION                                         4   021/025    051/075    072/100      072         A+ 

   3224 ADULTHOOD AND FAMILY ISSUES                                    4   021/025    052/075    073/100      073         A+ 

   3301 EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT                                         4   021/025    049/075    070/100      070         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 16    G.P.A.:8.33      Semester Grade: A+ Total:293/400       Percentage:73.25 

 

 Semester IV 

  *4402 DISSERTATION                                                   16  158/200    158/200    316/400      079         A+ 

   4521 FIELD ENGAGEMENT/INTERNSHIP AS A TEACHER EDUCATORS             4   060/100      ---      060/100      060         A  

   4522 INDIVIDUAL CASE WORK                                           2   025/050      ---      025/050      050         B  

   4523 LECTURES AT PRE-SERVICE AND/OR IN-SERVICE LEVELS               2   029/050      ---      029/050      058         B+ 

   4524 ORGANIZING AND CONDUCTING PARENTS TEACHERS                     1   022/025      ---      022/025      088         O  

        MEETING/AWARENESS PROGRAM/ COMMUNITY  

   4525 CONDUCTING WORKSHOP/SEMINAR                                    1   020/025      ---      020/025      080         O  

 

 Total Credits: 26    G.P.A.: 8.17     Semester Grade: A+ Total:472/650       Percentage:72.62 

 

 Semester I to IV:    Final GPA: 7.67  Final grade: A   Grand Total:1353/2000 Percentage:67.65                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



 

 


